Appetizers

Non - Vegetarian

Chicken Malaz Tikka 499

The Mout Tender And Juicy Murgh Maloi Tikkol
Smothered ln A Wet Hub OFf Yogurt, Worm Spices,
fnd Fresh Herbs [+ Simply The Buest,

Mzurgh Lasooni Tikka 499

Boneless Chicken Morimate In Yogurl, Lemon Juice &
Indion Spices With Strong Flovour OF Gorlic, Cooked
In Indian Clay Sven

Hariyali Chooza Kebab 549

&l Time Favarite Fram Kopil Elevens | Bonlas: Chicken Braosk
S‘I:I.II-'Fﬂ'rJ WI'H'I Suuflll_‘l Mu.l‘lrm i 5“:"":' WI'H'I F!ﬂ'ﬂn“r'd HE”‘I

Tandoori Lollipop 499
All Time Fovarite Chicken Wings Marinoted With

Tandoori Mazalo & Roasted |n Tandoor

Tangri Shan-e Punjah 549
Chicken Drumstick Morinated |n Creom & Coshew Paste &

Stuffed With Chicken Minced Along With Chef Speciol Spices,

Cookied In Tandoor

Gulfam Kebab 549
Eleven's Chef Special From Tandeoor (Chichen)
Reshmi Kebab 499

Chicken Redhmi Kobob |s Mode Wilh Ficces OF Baneless Chicken Broost,
Marinated In Juicy Midure OF Curd Creom, Cashew Muts And Spices
And Cooted With Egg White Then Grilled i Indion Clay Oven

Tandoori Chichen 499/699
Tender Chicken Maorinohed In Yoghurl, Herba & Aremotic
Spices Canked Untd Suceulantly

Murg Seckh Kebab 499
If We Heard Abouot Seekh Kebah | We Imogine & Plote ©F Juicy

And Succulent Chichen Kebob With Mint Leaves, Lachcho Onion,

Lernon Wedges And Green Chutney,

Murg Nababi Shola 549

Bonless Chicken Breast Stutfed With Soyted Fish,
Mu?l‘l‘lﬂrpl:l w:*h CT"-.'I'.I"I" VDE.JI" E SFEI:F!E

Laal Angarey Chicken Tiktha 499
Arlgu.ru Murgh Tikke [« A Spil:y, STI'IIIIE!-'. And Tl:ln‘l‘u[i:urlg. Where
Eemelans Chickan Pizzes Are Marinatad In Curd And Aramatic Spices

Fish Tihka 499
Sweet Water Fish Morinated With Yoghut &
Spiey Skower Gontly Grilled In Tandoor

Tandoori [hinga
Jumbao Prowns marinoted |In Yogurt, Garlic,

Ginger & Sgices Barbecusd Cver Tondoor

Govt. tax as applicable
Tarm & Condition




Appetizers
Non-Vegetarian

Non-Veg Platter 799
Chef Special Delight Assortment Of Men- Yegetarian Kebabs

SI'I:Ir"!" Fl'l:lrl'l: TI:InL‘II:lA:Ir Twn r""!.'l" EF Hurgl‘l Tikkﬂ 3 FI.I'l T;-k*ﬂ s

& Mutren Seckh Kebob

Barrah Kebab (Mution) 599
Succulent Lomb Chops Are Marinated, Shewered And
Served With Onion Rings And Lemon Wedges

Mutton Peshawari Seekh 599
futan Seekh Kebob | A Mughlei Delicoey Prepored With

Minced Mutton, Onians And & Blend OF Spicea | 15 A Delicoos

Mnd mildly Spicy Dsh That Hes Incredibie Taste And Flovmours,

Chilli Chichen 499
Al Time Favourite Chilli Chicken
Chicken Shanghai Roll 499

Chef Sperial Chicken Minced With Ginger, Garlic, Spring Onion &
Block Mushraam Rolled In A Poncahe Served With Hat Garlic Souce

Crispy Chicken Salt 5 Pepper

/ Haney Chicken 499

Chef Special Chicken Minced With Ginger, Sarlic, Spring Onion &
Block Mushroom Rolled In & Poncabe Secved With Hat Garlic Sauce

Chichken Drumsitichs 499

Chef EF-:iul Chicken 'l'l"-.'ngl blarnoted With Ging-r. GDI‘III:I
And Chilli Paste bMivwd With Eqq Deap Fried & Tosszad In
Hel Garlic Sauce

Chicken Dimsum 399
M duthentic Style OF Dumpling Stulfed With Chicken

799

Prawn Salt & Pepper
CI'!IFIY Prawns Souted With El'lnppl.::l Ging:.-r_ Garlie, Onion

Govt. tox as applicable
Tarm & Conditinn



Appetizer

Vegelarian

Kumbh Achari

Tondooei Mushroom Is Extremely Delicious Mode With Buttan
ruzhrasms Combinad |n Spacial Acher Mazsalo & Curd Marnated,
Cooked In Clay Cwen

Cuvry Patta Paneer Tikka

An Indian Starter Moada From Cottage Chesss [Panesr]) Marinoted
With ¥Yoghurt & Authentic Curry Leoves Flavour, Cream And Spices
EUI‘:Ed In CI‘IanDnI OM'L'H Tﬂ GIHE EI'ITDE'F FID'II:H' Tﬂ If

Shashlik Paneer Tikha

Soft And Creamy Marirated Panesr 'With Copisicum
Tematoes, enions Shewsr Boked To Perfection

Dil Khus Paneer Tikka

Soft And Creamy Paneer Stuffed With Mint & Cheesa
Marnaoted With Creocmy Yogurt

Hara Kabab

A Popufar Heclthy And Delicious Appetizer Mode
With Gorden Fresh Vegetoble

Kapils Vegeterian Platter

Chefu Duiighlfut Anwartment OF '\'rugl.'furiun Kababs Marinated In
A 5[.1'":"' And rung'r Tandoor Souce Monnated And Then Ronsbed
Or Grilled

Veg Seckh Kabab
A Combinobon OF Mized ‘n':-gel-nl:h: Like !':Iurrl:d'l.J Bunm.,Flqu‘I'm

& Cauliflower Mixed With Aromatic Spicesshoped Around
Skewers & Grilled

Aloo Dilnaaz

Spasms, Potare Barrels Stufed With Delicieus Hame Made
EPu'FHnE L DIE:nlrI'" Boked |n Tandoar

Dragon Veg Spring Roll

Rugulnr { lossic Eprlllg Rall Served With Sweet Chilll Sance

Crispy Vegetables Salt & Pepper
Crispy Fried Veggies Tossed With Solt & Pepper

Chill: Mushroom

A“ TIH'I'I- FEI'I'I'_'IIJF'H'. EI'I;"; MIJII'II'EH:IITI-

Chilli Paneer
&l Tirme Fevaurite Chilli Panear
Vegetable Dim- Sum

An Authentic Style OF Dumpling  Filled With Steamed Yegetbias
Crispy Chilli Baby Corn

all Time bouth Wotering Slarlers From Elevens

Corn Salt & Pepper

all Time Fovaurite bMooth Wotering Storter From Kapils Menu

Govt. tox as applicable

Tarm & Condition

349

399

399

399

349

499

349

299

349

349

349

349

299

349

349



Soups

vl Subzi Shorba
A Soup Maode With Goadness OF Indion
Spices And Green Vegetables,

i Murgh Shorba
A Soup Mode With Chicken Stock Ancl A Twist
OFf Indicn Spices Served With Chanks Of Chichens.

== Manchow Soup (Veg /non-veg)

A Spiey Snup Serve With Fried Moadias

s+ Sweet Corn Soup (Veg /non-veg)

All Time Favaurite Sweet Carn Enup

*i» Hot &Sour Sou {Vegg /non-veg)

All Tirme Fowourite Spicy & Sour Soup

s+ Talumine Soup (Veg /non-veg)
A Thin Browth Soup With Chinese Veg Soup

=+ Lemon Coriander Soup (Veg /non-veg)

Vegetable Broth lnched With Corfandsr Lemion & Blach Pepper

=/« Tone Yam (Phuk/hai)

Spicy Yegetobles fchicken Soup With Lemon Gross, Limejuice,
Gaorden Chillies And Galangall Thai Ginger]

=15 Tom Yam (Phuk/kai)

Spicll' vﬂg!l‘ﬂbhl .II Clﬂtiwﬂ SL'I-I.IP I.iir”'l'l Cﬁm‘lul‘ Er!l:lm.

Salads

& Green Salad
Fresh Garden Green Salad

= Tossed Salad
Dice OF Onien, Cucumber, Tomota With

Vinoigrette Drecsing

= Kimchi Salad
A Crizp, Refreshing Salod Witk & Funky,
SWIfHIH.FIIII."F' Combo

= Som Tam
Thisn Salod Cambines I.'_r|1|'||:i1"-' Elrip.ﬁ OF UI‘IFi:FI‘.‘

Green Popoyae With Fresh Chiles

= Choice Of Papad

{Maszalo! plein)

= Choice Of Raita

iBoondi/ Pine Apple Raitod Veg Raita)

Govt. tax as applicable
Term & Condilivg

149

169

139/159
139/159

139/159

139/159
139/159

149/169

149/169

172

199

199

199

119/99

I19



Main Course
Non Vegeterian

Jhangi Murg Korma 599

Boneless Chicken Delicately Cooked In Card With
P okistoni Herbs And SFII.EI'."I

Murgh Makhani (Bone /Boneless) 549/599
Chicken Cooked In Rich Tomate Gravy Finished With Butter And Cream
Murgh Kadhai (Bone /Boneless) 549/599

Paghwori Spacialty Tender Chicken Fram Tandoar, Cocked |n Frech
Indion Herbe And Spices In & Hodho

Dhaulagirt Chicken 599/799
Blevens Specinl Chicken

Chicken Boti Masala 599
Bortless Chicken Coaked |ln Thick & Spicy Grl:u.r:,I

Murg Tikka Lababdar 599
.&n. Llninl:'l.lli' EI""!E D‘F EI:I-IH:'IE'!.L'. CI‘I;I:L:DH Di'-h ':__I:ln'!ll.‘l:l ||'| k:ﬂl‘ Tﬂmnful f]rlillzll'l GIEV'F

Methi Murgh 599

TEI'IEIEF PiL‘EE‘!. D‘F BI’JI‘IE‘IIi'Elu C!‘Ill:ﬁl;"l'l CDﬂkl‘l’J |i'| FE'!'ILIEFEE-H LE‘E\IE‘L

Mutiton Rogan Josh 599

Mutfon Caoked [n Rnguiur Classic EII,'IH OF Rngun _Im.h

Rara Gosht 599

Succulent Pieces OF Lamb Together With Lamb Mince
Cooked In Thick Gruw'r' dnel Aromotic Whole 5!:|i|:m-

Goshi Quriaba 699
rutten Cooked With Aloo Bhukora Wilth Tossed |n Bell Pepper
5 Pakistani Home Mada Grawy

Fish Tikhka Masala 549
Bonless Marinoted Chunks OF Fish Coobed In Onion, Tomato Grovy

Thinga Masala 899
Chef Speciol Provwns Curry

Chicken Schezwan Black Pepper/Shanghai 592
Cubes Of Chicken Craked In Seherwan Sauce /bloek Peppers Shonghai Style

Breast OF Chicken StuFed With Minced Chicken Garlic
And Onions Seved With Bbg Souce

Chicken Dumpling 599

Govt. taox as applicable
Tarm & Condition




Main Course
Vegeterian

Paneer Butter Masala

Slightly Sweet Creamy Dish OF Paneer Prepared In
Tomato & Cashews Gravy With Butier & Creom,

Paneer Dhaniya Adraki

A ﬂnrrugi Cheese  Coaked |n White Gn:lw" Finished
With Ginger & Corionder

Pancer Tikka Maslala
& Delightful Indian Curry That Combines The Richness Of Marinoted

Grilled Paneer [Indian Cottage Cheese] With A Spiced Tomate-onion Grawy,

Here's A Breokdosm OF This Mouthwarering Bish)

Paneer Lababdar

Soft Pieces OFf Pancer In A Rich, Creamy &ncl dpomatic Grayy Made
Of Butter Onions & Tomalo

Palal: Pancer

All Time Famous. Cattage Cheese Coohed |n Spinach Gravy.,

Veg Kafta Curry
A Delightful Indian Dish That Combines Flovoured VYegetohbic Kofro
[Damplings) With A Rich And Spiced Onion-lomato-based Grovy.

Malai Kofta

A Dalightful Indian Dish That Combines Flavourad With Cottoge Cheese Koftn

[Dumplings) Cooked With & Rich And Sweeten And Creomy Grovy.

Aloo Jeera
The Dice OF Potota Tossed 'With Cumin

Dunt Aloo Kashmiri
The Scooped Pototo Filled With Rich Khovo And Poneer
In Delicious Grerey

Palak kumbh With Baby Corn
A Combinatian OF En;:-'r Carn & Mushroom |n Thick 5pr!1|:|1:|1 Grl:u‘,
Conked |n Perfection With Home Grountd Soice

Mushroont Do Pyaza

Button Mushrooms Coohed With Lightly Coramelized COnions
Tomoetoes And Ground Spcr.':'s

Meth: Matar Malai
A Combanation OF Green Peos And Fresh Methi Coaked In
Creom And Cashew Muls Grovy

Subji Rangbirangi
Bosicolly Knowns As Subii JolFreci . A Dish s Full
Of All Frash Vaggies Cocked In |ndian Spices

Dal Makhami

A H‘-Eiﬂﬁ\"i-!y Modemn Variation OF Traditional Lenk| Dishes,
It s Mode With Urad Dol [Block Lenkils) And Rajma, And
Ineludes Butter And Cream

Govt. tox as applicoble

Term & Condition

499

499

499

499

499

499

499

299

399

449

449

399

399

349



Main Course
Vegeterian

Dal-e- Kas

Dal- allo bhukara

A Block Dal Cocked With Allos Brhukharo Flavour
With Stor Flowers And Cinamaon Finish With Cream, butter

Chilli Paneer / Chilli Mushroom
Dices OF cn‘ffngu Chvere ¢ Mushroom Cooked With
CﬂFﬂ\il.'llll'l- & Onean Chilly Souce

Eight Treasure Vegetables

Escitic ":fh-gr‘lnhins. Coaalicd In Stechwon Sauce

Veg Manchurian
Mixed Veg Deep Fried To Goiden Puff Balls Served In
Crien, Garlic Sauce

Double Mushroom
Fried Mushroom Cooked |n Black Pepper Souce

Kaeng Khieo Wan Phuk

Exatic Vagetables  Cooked Spicy Green Cumy With Coconut Milk

Kaeng khed phuk

Ti'l' EID‘HI: ‘ur.gfrl:ll.'llﬂl EDULEI’.‘I |l'| SPIH._F R!I:l CIJFI'F w;‘l’i’l CDEDI‘IHI’ Milk

Govt. tox as applicoble

Torm & Condition

299

399

449

399

399

399

449

449



o [k]

Main Course
Non Vegeterian

Kaeng Khieo Wan Kai
Boneless Chicken Along With Exolic Vegetables Cooked
In Coramit Milk & Thai Green Curry

Kaeng Phed Kai

Boanaless Chicken Alang Wirh Exatic Vegetables Coaaked In
Coconut Milk & Thai Red Curey

Chilli Garlic Prawn
Chef Sp:':il:ll Prowns Cooked With Lu'w:'ll,' Flavar OF Chilk & Garlic

Rice & Noodles

Jeera Rice [ Steamed Rice
a Eimpln Basmot Steamed Rice With Cumin Seeds & Ghee

Subzi Biryani
A Calaurfull Combination Of Fresh Garden Vegetahles
And Auromatic Bosmoti Rice

Murg / Gosht Dum Biryani
[Ei’l:l:hﬂ'rl .FI M!.IHI:II'I cuﬂh"d wrl'i'l Sl.'l{'l'-rl.'lrl Flul‘ﬂ“rﬁ'l’_"
Rice On Dum Prepotation)

Fried Rice (Veg / Non Veg)
Fried Rice Loaded With Fresh Crunchy Megples ¢ Chicken & Eqg
In Mild Inde Chinese Flavarl

Nasi Goren
Indanesian Chicken And Prawns Fried Rice Flavaurad ‘With
Shrimps And Chilli Paste Served With Fried Egg

Hahhka Noodles (Veg / Non Veg)
{Hokka Maoodles [s A Chinese Preporation Where Boiled Moodles Are Stir Fried
With Souces And Vagetables / Chicken & Egn

Amercan Chopsuey (Veg / Non Veg)
Americon Chopauey |5 Sour, Spicy, &nd Saucy, Porked With Vegetobles Or Chicken
And Served On Crispy Fried Moodles

Chinese Chopsuey ( Veg /Non Veg )
Chwese Chop Suey |z Sweet. Spicy. And Soucy, Pucked With Vegetables
[:'F ':i"lid:El'l AI‘IIJ SEL"I"I:'d DI‘I Criﬁ'—l'l' Fril:'d Hnﬂdll.'

Govt. tax as applicoble

Term f Condition

599

599

899

249/ 229

399

499/599

399/499

499

299/349

249/399

249/399




Indian Breads

Tandoort Roli
(Plain! Bubler)

Naan
[Fioind Butter)

Punjabi Naan

A Moon Cooled With Indian Herbin Wikth Feicd
Coshew Muts

Kandhavi Naan
A Moon Cooted With Khowa & Dy Fruits

Prathas
M ethhi, Lochho, Puding

Besan D Missi Roti
Stuffed Kulcha

Patatesonion ponser
= Murgh Keema Kulcha

. Mumtazi Naan

Lahori Naan

chet 'I:Fli'l.'il.'lE the nean conked with seasame seeds

Desscoerts

Chocolate Venom

A choeolate brawnie with iceeraam

Choice Of Ice-cream
Vonilo/Butte rscotchf/Tuttifruttif Chocelate

Hot Gulab Jamun With Ice-cream

Hot Gulab Jamun
Kulfi

undae
ISIMGLE! DOUBLE)

Govt. tox as applicable
Term B Condition

69/79

79/89

109

109

59
89
89/99/109

159
129

109

29

199

249
199

199

199/249




Secrets OfF
Indian Cricketers

tp'i: et ank }e:”

Chaach
(Pl ind/makala)

Shikanji

Defensive

Banana Shahe

Knock Out Chocolate Shake

Oreo Stumped Shahe
Full Toss Coffee
Googly Kithat

Mocktails

Mint Mojito
Crushed Fresh Pint Alzng Wikk Chunks OF Leman
fnd Plenty 12¢ |z2, Top Up With Club Seda

Bitter Wife
Crutlaiad ||'|||'|il|u Wt Wil Arl riika With Guisen | i
Rimmed With Salt & Pepper

Strawberry Hif Wicket

Ehecker Dirmb Wish S'mn.lim‘r\.f Crainh & fwram Ard
Lemzr juce Tepped Wrh Club Sodo

Pinnacolada

Fo Diinh Fode LR =i|'r|'1|:|:||-- |adle v Mol Crvenami 1 ik
Kiwi DEII?FII'

Crushed Fraskly Eisn Add Wik Lire Juizz ‘With

Lt GF Crishad o

Watermelon Margarita

A Tangy - And Salry: Refreshing Drink Modz Ug
Weh Watermelon |wmee.

Bay Watch

Clur ¥z ry Famois Bar Man Spedal Mbalogy Mock il
Wit Combinoton 0F Peoch Cronge juice, Cranberry Juice

Mango Delight
Fwrnign Brsed Deind Topyped: U Wi Clioh Swirdia
Blue Angle

Lime Jure, Bluz Currem, Club Soda

199

199

199
249

249

249
249
249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

Drinks Break
(Beverages)

Cold Drink
Masala Cold Drink

Coke/Sgrise'T humes

Fresh Lime Soda
Iced Tea
Choice Of Canned Juice

Energy Drink

119

199

249

Govt tox as applicable

Term & Condition



